
CITY OF TURLOCK BIDDER'S SUMMARY
PROJECT TITLE: Transit Center EV Chargers

PROJECT NUMBER: 24-033
BID OPENING:

3:00PM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: April 8, 2025

1 2

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$         2,000.00$      2,000.00$         7,500.00$      7,500.00$         

2 Remove Existing Improvements LS 1 7,500.00$      7,500.00$         3,000.00$      3,000.00$         4,000.00$      4,000.00$         

3 Electrical Pole Relocation LS 1 10,000.00$    10,000.00$      3,000.00$      3,000.00$         11,000.00$    11,000.00$      

4 Electrical - Breaker Upgrade LS 1 5,000.00$      5,000.00$         1,000.00$      1,000.00$         4,500.00$      4,500.00$         

5 Electric Vehicle Chargers LS 1 32,200.00$    32,200.00$      60,000.00$    60,000.00$      37,000.00$    37,000.00$      

6 All Other Work Not Included in Line Items AboveLS 1 1,500.00$      1,500.00$         1,000.00$      1,000.00$         11,387.00$    11,387.00$      

Note - The City did receive an additional unsealed bid; however, the City was unable to consider the bid. 

Base Bid Total =

February 25, 2025

ENGINEER'S EST. DV Electric Co
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co, 

Inc. 

63,700.00$                        70,000.00$                        75,387.00$                        


